GRASS FED NATURAL BEEF

Beef Prices by Quantity

Retalil

Updated
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(weights and yields are averages, actuals may vary)

Hanging
Carcass
Weight
(pounds)

Quantity
Price per
Pound
Hanging
Carcass

Total

Quantity $ 781

Price

Cut & Trim

Yield

Finished
Product

Weight

Effective
Price per
Pound
Finished
Product

Half

292

$ 5.00

$ 1461

63%

184

$ 7.92

Whole

584

$ 4.75

$ 2,775

63%

369

$ 7.52




	WCF Retail Price by Quantity

